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15 IN 1 FTTH Fiber Termination Tool Kit
Fiber Tools Suppliers Fiber Network Tools 1
Product Name: FTTH Fiber optic
Equipment Tool Kits 1 Year warranty

10 Pcs

EXFO PPM 352C Optical Power Meter — 1pc
USB Cable — 1pc

Wrist strap — 1pc 2
Protective cover for optical ports — 1pc
CD with software and user guide — 1pc
Warranty: one year

10 Pcs

EXFO ELS-50 Dual Single Mode
1310/1550nm Light Source with Rubber 3
Boot, FC Adapter with Up to 60 hours of
battery life and one year warranty

10 Pcs

Fiber Optic Cleaver
Number of fiber singal
Dimention 110*95*45mm
Weight: 185g

Model Number: CT08

10 Pcs | Brand Name: Fujikura 4
Use for FTTx

Supply Ability: 1000 Piece/Pieces per month
High Precision Fiber Optic Cleaver
Packaging Details:

Plastic bag + standard carton

Fiber Optic Light Pen

Material Body: Aluminum Alloy
Adapter: 2.5 mm universal
Controls: on/off continuous/flashing
10 Pcs | Battery Type: 2x AA 5
Operating Temperature: 10-60°C
Storage temperature: 40-85°C
Output Power: 30Mw, 15KM
Warranty: One year

10 Pcs | Rechargeable Electric Drill 6
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Tool Kits package content:

I5 in 1 FTTH Fiber Termination Tool Kit Fiber Tools Suppliers Fiber Network Tools

Basic info:
Model No. Fiber Optic Equipment | Warranty 1 Year
Product Name FTTH Fiber Optic Specification OEM
Equipment Tool Kits

Product Specification

Specifications

Three port optical fiber stripping pliers

Optical cable horizontal stripping knife (3 — 32 mm)

Kevlar scissors 1 precision watch screwdriver set (6sets)

Optical cable loose tube stripping pliers

New type of alcohol pump with lock 50 ml

Wire Cutters (7 inches)

Clean blowing balloon

Diagonal pliers (6 inches)

High brightness flashlight

Flat-nosed pliers (6 inches)

Utility electrician’s knife

Adjustable wrench (8 inches)

18 pieces combination screwdriver FM-Lh-1 black marker

Fiber optic cable strengthening core cutting pliers

3.5m Tape Measure

Precision tweezers

Enhanced tool box (385*275%110mm)




Power Meter

Technical Specifications (EXFO)

{ Power measurement range— i 1310 nm 8 to 40 dBm Bl
‘ oo ent range—pass zone for continuous 1490 nm e 70 dbn T =
— 1550 nm 25 to —40 dBm N/A
Burst measurement capability CO to ONT CO 1o ONT
@m‘st measurement range [ 1310 nm 8 to —30 dBm 8 10 —30 dBm
| ORL | 1550 nm 55 dB 55 dB
P’ass-through insertion loss 1.5dB 1.5dB
5
1 1310nm | 1260 to 1360 nm | ‘2601 130
J =
| Spectral passband 1490 nm | 1480 to 1500 nm 1480;:;1300
l 3 365
\ | 1550nm | 1539 to 1565 nm i
Power uncertainty 0.5 dB 0.5dB
Calibrated wavelengths 1310/1490/1550 1310/1490 nm
L nm
i [ 1310 nm 25 to —40 dBm
| Power measurement range { 1490 nm 25 to <40 dBm
& 1550 nm 25 to —40 dBm

General Specifications

i

Temperature

Operating

—10 °C to 50 °C (14 °F to 122 °F)

Storage

—40 °C to 70 °C (40 °F to 158

OF)




Power meter Package Contents

* EXFO PPM-352C Optical Power Meter — 1 pc;
* USB cable -1 pc;

»  Wrist strap— 1 pc;

 Protective cover for optical ports — 1 pc;

» CD with software and user guide — 1 pc;

e Warranty: One year.

Specifications (EXFO):

Central Wavelengths (nm): 1310nm (+/- 20nm), 1490nm (+/-20nm); 1550nm (+/-20nm);
Spectral Width (nm): <5;

Output Power (dBm): > -5;

Power Stability (dB): +/-0.10;

Battery Life (hours): 60;

Tone Generation (Hz): 270, 1k, 2k;

Rugged design;

Excellent power stability for reliable loss measurements;
Interchangeable connector adapters;

Up to 60 hours of battery life;

Tone generation for fiber identification;

Warranty: One year

Fiber Optic Light Pen:

Specifications:

Material Body: Aluminum Alloy;
Adapter: 2.5 mm universal;

Controls: On/off, continuous/flashing;
Battery type: 2 x AA;

Operating temperature: 10-60°C;
Storage temperature: -40-85°C,;
Output power: 30mW, 15km;
Warranty: Ong year.




Fiber optic cleaver

Number of fiber single

Dimension 110*95*45mm

Weight:185¢g

Model number: CT08

Brand Name: Fujikura

use for FTTx

Supply Ability: 1000 Piece/Pieces per Month High Precision Fiber optic cleaver
Packaging Details:

Plastic bag + standard carton.




vSpecif"lcations (EXFO):

Central Wayelengths (nm): 1310nm (+/- 20nm), 1490nm (+/-20nm); 1550nm (+/-20nm):;
* Spectral Width (nm): < 5;

e Output Power (dBm): > -5;

« Power Stability (dB): +/-0.10;

» Battery Life (hours): 60;

 Tone Generation (Hz): 270, 1k, 2k;

e Rugged design;

Excellent power stability for reliable loss measurements;
Interchangeable connector adapters;

* Up to 60 hours of battery life;

e Tone generation for fiber identification;

e Warranty: One year

Light Source:

Specifications (EXFO):

Central Wavelengths (nm): 1310nm (+/- 20nm), 1490nm (+/-20nm); 1550nm (+/-20nm);
Spectral Width (nm): <5;

Output Power (dBm): > -5;

Power Stability (dB): +/-0.10;

Battery Life (hours): 60;

Tone Generation (Hz): 270, 1k, 2k;

Rugged design;

Excellent power stability for reliable loss measurements;
Interchangeable connector adapters;

Up to 60 hours of battery life;

Tone generation for fiber identification;

Warranty/
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'Rechérgeable Electric Drill

Product Type : High torque charging drill
Power Type: rechargeable Lithium Battery
Scope of Application: Household

Motor Type: Brushless motor

Gear Adjustment: 25+3

Other: Is there any impact: yes

Drill bit clamping method: Drill chuck forward and reverse steering: yes

Straight direction

Can electric drills adjust speed: yes




